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Tanya Dione Cherry

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name
Postcode WD7 7NN

Date of birth
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NO. 38 WATLING STREET LTD.
MCPA LIMITED

CARAENO LIMITED

MCPA (Il) LIMITED

ALDENHAM ESTATES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CARAENO ESTATES LIMITED

SUSTAIN & TABLE LIMITED
HOME-START HERTSMERE
ALDENHAM ESTATES (STATION
ROAD) LTD

ALDENHAM ESTATES (STATION
ROAD) LTD

N/A* - no information available

November 1966

Tanya Dione Cherry

Number

14133392
08406131
07453969
08858746
03961097

Number
15449891

12975093
05303117
05971807

05971807

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Newly

Company is dissolved
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908125676

908125676
40 Watling Street Watling Street

Radlett
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

26/05/2022
01/03/2021
01/02/2021
12/03/2014
18/03/2002

App. Date
29/01/2024

26/10/2020
10/01/2008
29/10/2006

29/10/2006

Res. Date
10/09/2024

28/04/2023
23/06/2008

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



